
 

  
 

  

             
               

  
         

  

              
               

  
         

  

              
               

  
         

  

               
         

  

             
               

  
         

  

               
         

  

             
               

  
         

  

               
               

  
         

  

              
               

  
         

  

             
               

  
         

  

               
         

  

              
               

  
         

  

              
               

  
         

  

             
                  

  
         

  

             
                  

  
         

  

             
               

  
         

  

               
         

  

             
               

  
         

  

             
               

  
         

  

             
               

  
         

  
  

Members Paid  Allowances 2013/14 

Member Name 
Members Basic 
Allowance 

Special 
Responsibility 
Allowance Grand Total 

MUNDAY, Mr E A 10,208.16 13,469.11 23,677.27 

GARDNER, Mr P C 10,208.16 20,430.00 30,638.16 

HAWTHORN, Cllr L R 10,208.16 12,370.51 22,578.67 

MATTHEWS, Mrs B 10,208.16 10,208.16 

WHITE, Cllr M J 10,208.16 42,612.43 52,820.59 

MYLOD, Mr J C 10,208.16 10,208.16 

ROCHFORD, Mr P N 10,208.16 32,705.04 42,913.20 

CURTIN, Mr A 8,452.20 27,079.80 35,532.00 

BRICE-THOMPSON, Ms W B 10,208.16 14,418.00 24,626.16 

STARNS, Mr G D 10,208.16 32,705.04 42,913.20 

ALEXANDER, Cllr J 10,208.16 10,208.16 

ARMSTRONG, Cllr M 10,208.16 32,654.66 42,862.82 

BRACE, Cllr M T 10,208.16 14,418.00 24,626.16 

FORD, Cllr G 10,208.16 3,825.00 14,033.16 

GALPIN, Cllr G V 10,208.16 7,650.00 17,858.16 

KELLY, Cllr S J 10,208.16 38,533.90 48,742.06 

MORGON, Cllr R P 10,208.16 10,208.16 

ODDY, Cllr B J 10,208.16 20,430.00 30,638.16 

RAMSEY, Cllr R E 10,208.16 32,705.04 42,913.20 

TEBBUTT, Mr H A 10,208.16 32,705.04 42,913.20 



  
 

  

             
                  

  
         

  

             
                  

  
         

  

             
                  

  
         

  

             
               

  
         

  

             
               

  
         

  

             
               

  
         

  

               
         

  

               
         

  

             
               

  
         

  

              
               

  
         

  

             
               

  
         

  

               
         

  

               
         

  

             
                  

  
         

  

               
         

  

             
                  

  
         

  

               
         

  

               
         

  

             
                  

  
         

  

               
         

  

                
         

  

               
         

  

               
         

  

             
               

  
         

  

Member Name 
Members Basic 
Allowance 

Special 
Responsibility 
Allowance Grand Total 

THOMPSON, Cllr F H 10,208.16 7,650.00 17,858.16 

TUCKER, Cllr J 10,208.16 2,226.96 12,435.12 

DARVILL, Cllr K E 10,208.16 6,390.00 16,598.16 

BARRETT, Cllr C 10,208.16 18,000.00 28,208.16 

BENHAM, Cllr R M 10,208.16 32,705.04 42,913.20 

BINION, Cllr S 10,208.16 14,418.00 24,626.16 

EDEN, Cllr E G 10,208.16 10,208.16 

EVANS, Cllr J R 10,208.16 10,208.16 

KELLY, Cllr L 10,208.16 32,705.04 42,913.20 

LIGHT, Cllr P M 10,208.16 14,418.00 24,626.16 

MISIR, Cllr R 10,208.16 14,418.00 24,626.16 

OSBORNE, Cllr F A 10,208.16 10,208.16 

VAN DEN HENDE, Cllr L 10,208.16 10,208.16 

WALLACE, Cllr M 10,208.16 7,650.00 17,858.16 

WELLS, Cllr K F 10,208.16 10,208.16 

THORPE Cllr L A 10,208.16 2,070.53 12,278.69 

BURTON, Cllr M D 10,208.16 10,208.16 

WOOD, Cllr J 10,208.16 10,208.16 

BENNETT, Cllr R L 10,208.16 6,563.63 16,771.79 

BREADING, Cllr D R 10,208.16 10,208.16 

EAGLING, Cllr B E 10,208.16 10,208.16 

DODIN, Cllr N 10,208.16 10,208.16 

DURANT, Cllr D W 10,208.16 10,208.16 

DERVISH, Cllr O A 10,208.16 14,418.00 24,626.16 



  
 

  

    

             
                  

  
         

  

               
         

  

               
         

  

               
         

  

             
                  

  
         

  

             
                  

  
         

  

               
         

  

               
         

  

             
                  

  
         

  

            
             

  
   

  

 

Member Name 
Members Basic 
Allowance 

Special 
Responsibility 
Allowance Grand Total 

PAIN, Cllr G L 

OWER, Cllr R F C 

O'FLYNN, Cllr D R 

TAYLOR, Cllr B J 

TREW, Cllr L A 

WHITE, Cllr D J 

MCGEARY, Cllr P S 

MURRAY, Cllr P 

WEBB Cllr L 

10,208.16 

10,208.16 

10,208.16 

10,208.16 

10,208.16 

10,208.16 

10,208.16 

10,208.16 

10,208.04 

1,098.60 

6,563.63 

2,070.53 

1,571.08 

11,306.76 

10,208.16 

10,208.16 

10,208.16 

16,771.79 

12,278.69 

10,208.16 

10,208.16 

11,779.12 

TOTALS 539,276.40 563,648.61 1,102,925.01 



 

  

             

             

               

              

 

Members Expenses 2013/14 

Member Name Total 

WHITE, Cllr M J 

KELLY, Cllr L 

BARRETT, Cllr C 

205.70 

427.07 

59.00 

691.77 



  

   

 

Cooptees 13/14 

Name Sum of Amount 
Dennis 
Grundy 
Lamb 
Ling 
Mitchell 

468.00 
702.00 
751.66 
585.00 
832.98 

Grand Total 3339.64 


