## Members Paid Allowances 2013/14

Member Name	Members Basic	Special Responsibility Allowance	Grand Total
MUNDAY, Mr E A	10,208.16	13,469.11	23,677.27
GARDNER, Mr P C	10,208.16	20,430.00	30,638.16
HAWTHORN, CIIr L R	10,208.16	12,370.51	22,578.67
MATTHEWS, Mrs B	10,208.16		10,208.16
WHITE, Cllr M J	10,208.16	42,612.43	52,820.59
MYLOD, Mr J C	10,208.16		10,208.16
ROCHFORD, Mr P N	10,208.16	32,705.04	42,913.20
CURTIN, Mr A	8,452.20	27,079.80	35,532.00
BRICE-THOMPSON, Ms W B	10,208.16	14,418.00	24,626.16
STARNS, Mr G D	10,208.16	32,705.04	42,913.20
ALEXANDER, Clir J	10,208.16		10,208.16
ARMSTRONG, Cllr M	10,208.16	32,654.66	42,862.82
BRACE, Cllr M T	10,208.16	14,418.00	24,626.16
FORD, CIIr G	10,208.16	3,825.00	14,033.16
GALPIN, Cllr G V	10,208.16	7,650.00	17,858.16
KELLY, Cllr S J	10,208.16	38,533.90	48,742.06
MORGON, Cllr R P	10,208.16		10,208.16
ODDY, Cllr B J	10,208.16	20,430.00	30,638.16
RAMSEY, Cllr R E	10,208.16	32,705.04	42,913.20
TEBBUTT, Mr H A	10,208.16	32,705.04	42,913.20

	Members Basic	Special Responsibility	
Member Name	Allowance	Allowance	Grand Total
THOMPSON, Cllr F H	10,208.16	7,650.00	17,858.16
TUCKER, Clir J	10,208.16	2,226.96	12,435.12
DARVILL, CIIr K E	10,208.16	6,390.00	16,598.16
BARRETT, Clir C	10,208.16	18,000.00	28,208.16
BENHAM, Cllr R M	10,208.16	32,705.04	42,913.20
BINION, Cllr S	10,208.16	14,418.00	24,626.16
EDEN, Cllr E G	10,208.16		10,208.16
EVANS, CIIr J R	10,208.16		10,208.16
KELLY, Clir L	10,208.16	32,705.04	42,913.20
LIGHT, Clir P M	10,208.16	14,418.00	24,626.16
MISIR, Clir R	10,208.16	14,418.00	24,626.16
OSBORNE, Cllr F A	10,208.16		10,208.16
VAN DEN HENDE, CIIr L	10,208.16		10,208.16
WALLACE, CIIr M	10,208.16	7,650.00	17,858.16
WELLS, Cllr K F	10,208.16		10,208.16
THORPE CIIr L A	10,208.16	2,070.53	12,278.69
BURTON, Cllr M D	10,208.16		10,208.16
WOOD, Cllr J	10,208.16		10,208.16
BENNETT, Cllr R L	10,208.16	6,563.63	16,771.79
BREADING, Cllr D R	10,208.16		10,208.16
EAGLING, Clir B E	10,208.16		10,208.16
DODIN, Clir N	10,208.16		10,208.16
DURANT, Cllr D W	10,208.16		10,208.16
DERVISH, CIIr O A	10,208.16	14,418.00	24,626.16

Member Name	Members Basic Allowance	Special Responsibility Allowance	Grand Total
Welliger Halle	Allowance	Tillowalice	Grana rotar
PAIN, Cllr G L	10,208.16	1,098.60	11,306.76
OWER, Cllr R F C	10,208.16		10,208.16
O'FLYNN, Clir D R	10,208.16		10,208.16
TAYLOR, CIIr B J	10,208.16		10,208.16
TREW, Cllr L A	10,208.16	6,563.63	16,771.79
WHITE, CIIr D J	10,208.16	2,070.53	12,278.69
MCGEARY, Cllr P S	10,208.16		10,208.16
MURRAY, Cllr P	10,208.16		10,208.16
WEBB Cllr L	10,208.04	1,571.08	11,779.12
TOTALS	539,276.40	563,648.61	1,102,925.01

## Members Expenses 2013/14

Member Name	Total
WHITE, Cllr M J	205.70
KELLY, Cllr L	427.07
BARRETT, Cllr C	59.00
	691.77

## Cooptees 13/14

Name	Sum of Amount
Dennis	468.00
Grundy	702.00
Lamb	751.66
Ling	585.00
Mitchell	832.98
Grand Total	3339.64